¢ Timetable

Friday (Weekly)

Gort-Tubber-Gort

Departs Stops

Gort Market Square 10:20
Gort Train Station 10:23
Gort Caherbrian Lough Cutra 10:33
Tubber Tubber National School & D.R. 10:45
Tubber GAA D.R. 10:50
Tubber Lough Bunny D.R. 10:54
Boston All Saints Church 10:58
Gort Kilmacduagh 11:06
Gort Golf Club 11:12
Gort SuperValu 11:20
Gort Market Square 1:23
Gort Lidl 11:25
Gort Aldi 11:27
Gort Centra 11:29
Gort Train Station 11:31

Please note all times are approximate and subject to change.

D.R. = Demand Responsive. This is a demand responsive stop, it must be requested at the time of booking or advised before travel.

Route

C7B

Gort - Tubber - Gort

localhnk

Limerick Clare




@8 Timetable [

Call us at 065 6719101
or for text bookings 087 9374148

Friday (Weekly)

Gort-Tubber-Gort

Email: limerickclare@locallink.ie

Returns Stops Time Web: locallinkle.ie
Cor Tl Gl 16:00 O TFI Loca_l Link Limerick Clare
- © @!locallinkle
Gort Opposite Centra 16:02 © TFI Local Link Limerick Clare
Coir Aldi 16:04 © TFI Local Link Limerick Clare
Gort Lidl 16:06
Gort Market Square 16:08
. Operated By
Gort SuperValu 16m TFI Local Link Limerick Clare  Ennis Digital Hub
Gort Golf Club 16:19 Ground Floor Quin Road Business Park
- 1 Market Place Quin Road
Gort Kilmacduagh 16:25 Newcastle West BTN
Boston All Saints Church 16:33 Co. Limerick Co. Clare
V42 A898 V95 VW74
Tubber Lough Bunny D.R. 16:37
Tubber GAA D.R. 16:41
Tubber Tubber National School & D.R. 16:46 Fares are subject to change and vary depending on service.
Gorn Caherbrian Lough Cutra 16:58 Go to locallinklc.ie to see fares for this service.
Gort Train Station 17:08
PY Gort Market Square 17:1

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible

Ask your driver or other staff member for assistance.
Full information on all available journeys and
connections on National Journey Planner at
www.transportforireland.ie

Service does not operate Christmas Day

Please note all times are approximate and subject to change.
D.R. = Demand Responsive. This is a demand responsive stop, it must be requested at the time of booking or advised before travel.



